
光明台 美木多
（新人大会１位） 53 53 （新人大会3位）

29 41

43 22

40 100

42 18

46 106

25 63

51 30

46 52

44 29

33 37

72 53

48 51

65 75

33 28

43 38

35 57

56 80

22 56

86 37

41 47

72 40

46 64

48 30

54 41

52 27

70 43

43 52

37 20

66 0

87 50

24 44

32 23

65 69

55 0

平　井 45 20 福　泉
（新人大会3位） （新人大会2位）

３位決定戦

小　津

登美丘

深　井

若松台

三原台

浜　寺

信　太

大　浜

東百舌鳥

南池田

高　石

泉ヶ丘東

東　陽

殿馬場

美　原

忠　岡

23

24

19

20

清風南海

三国丘

22

49

41

50

富　秋

51

槇　尾

52

18

4216

44

中百舌鳥

48

26

日置荘

25

八田荘

陵　南

鳳

21

17

取　石

36

45

46

12

13 宮山台

金岡北

39

10

15

五箇荘

石　尾

北池田

43

40

浜寺南

庭代台

帝塚山泉ヶ丘

47 旭

月　州

31

長　尾

37

金岡南

11

32

5

浅香山8

郷　荘

高　南

7 33

上野芝

38

14

9 35

美原西

6

令和４年度　泉北地区冬季大会

1 27

2 28

深井中央

4 30

津久野

3 29

和　泉

初芝立命館

34

誠　風

男子の部



高　南 賢明学院

（新人大会１位） 50 92 （新人大会3位）

44 39

13 58

67 24

46 36

56 58

41 0

65 20

76 31

14 58

13 70

80 29

76 35

40 54

57 35

40 64

71 47

27 26

38 37

68 70

51

54

37

52

13 54

113 35

103 66

25 20

74 0

11 20

20 50

0 33

25 78

30 38

40 77

28 25

0 44

20 45

65 2

10 160

14 36

106 47

31 22

浜寺南 56 75 平　井
（新人大会3位） （新人大会2位）

３位決定戦

52

小　津

49

25

信　太

日置荘

光明台

美原西

24

中百舌鳥

17

29

55

野　田

東　陽

陵　南

58

4

上野芝

54

10

12

15

初芝立命館

金岡南

美木多

45

清風南海

富　秋

郷　荘

14

16

19

21

18

深　井

53

22

23

20

50

陵　西

48

津久野

誠　風

庭代台

43

41

泉ヶ丘東

殿馬場

46

五箇荘

鳳

宮山台

浅香山

和　泉

石　尾

羽衣学園

42

51

帝塚山泉ヶ丘

忠　岡

高　石

大泉・さつき野

36

福　泉

8

月　州

37

47

八　下

堺リベラル

13

浜　寺

5 大　浜34

美　原

6

赤坂台

35 金岡北

2

9

44

三原台

38

晴美台

三国丘

33

11

東百舌鳥

7

1

北池田

南池田

3 32

31

30

福泉南

39

登美丘 40

27

28

56

57

若松台

深井中央

八田荘

26

女子の部


